
Normal Adjusted Scale

Years at 7/7/24

Step Hourly

$49.54

$50.66

$51.62

$52.81

$54.30

$55.52

$56.75

$57.96

$59.45

$60.02

$61.22

$62.72

$64.27

$65.74

$67.22

1.0-Step = 2 salary points

1.5-Steps = 3 salary points

2.0-Steps = 4 salary points

STEP PLUS SYSTEM - TABLE 34N

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR V

NON-EXEMPT

FISCAL YEAR

2
 y

ea
rs

Step Plus advancement:


